Company Name

A-General Engineering Contractor
101 Builders, Inc.

Airco Mechanical

Agbavani Construction

Alten Construction

Anza Engineering

Balfour Beatty Construction
Beals Martin & Associates
Bell Products

Best Contracting Service
BHM Construction

Bhogal Brothers Construction, Inc.
BRCO Constructors, Inc.
Cahill Contractors

Build Group, Inc.

Cal Pacific Svstems

Casey Construction
Cal-Pacific Construction, Inc.
Collins Electrical

CWS Construciton Group, Inc.
D-Line Constructors

D.L. Falk

Dowdle & Sons Mechanical
DRYCO Construction, Inc.
Duran & Venables

E.F. Brett

F&H Construction

Flint Builders

Frank M. Booth

Galeb Paving

Golden Bay Construction, Inc.
Golden Bav Fence Plus Ironworks
Guerra Construction Group
Interstate Grading & Paving
Johnson Controls, Inc.
Kompan California, Inc.
Landmark Construction
Lathrop Construction

M.K. Pipelines

McGuire & Hester

Murray Plumbing & Heating
0.C. Jones & Sons, Inc.

0. C. McDonald Co., Inc.
Overaa Construction

Pile Engineering Inc.

Ranger Pipelines

Robert A. Bothman Construction

Rodan Builders

silicon Valley Paving, Inc.

S.J. Amoroso Construction

Southwest Construction & Property Mgmt
Swenson & Associates

SW Allen Construction Inc

Swinerton Builders

Tri Valley Excavating Co., Inc.

US Engineering, Inc.

Utilitix Pipelines Inc.

Wickman Development and Construction

Address

10435 Monterey Road

8210 Demetre Avenue

88 Dixon Court

720 12th Street

9990 Bvron Highway PO Box
10620 Treena Street, Suite 300
2175 Bay Road

P.0. Box 396

19027 S. Hamilton Ave

221 Gateway Road West, # 405
21980 Meekland Ave.

3650 Cincinnati Avenue

425 California Street, Suite 2200
160 S. Van Ness Avenue

3785 Bayshore Blvd

619 Sylvan Way

1009 Terra Nova Blvd

3412 Metro Drive

94 San Benito Way

499 Embarcadero Ofc 8

3526 Investment Boulevard
100 Tower Road

42745 Boscell Road

748 S. Hillview Drive

10 Paul Drive

1115 E. Lockeford Street

401 Derek Place

251 Michelle Court

12340 Saratoga Sunnvvale Road
3826 Depot Road

4104 South B Street

984 Memorex Drive

128 So. Maple Avenue

22431 Antonio Parkway, Suite B160-426
4312 Anthony Court, Suite B
4001 Park Road

3708 Bayshore Blvd

2810 Harbor Bay Parkway
2090 Farallon Drive

1520 Fourth Street

1150 W. San Carlos St.

200 Parr Boulevard

3625 Golden Eagle

1790 Yosemite Ave

2690 Scott Boulevard

3486 Investment Blvd., Suite B
1050 Commercial Street, Suite 101
390 Bridge Parkway

1213 San Mateo Avenue

581 Division Street, Suite A
4777 Auburn Blvd. Suite 100
2880 Lakeside Drive

6503 Calaveras Road

25800 Industrial Blvd, Ste. F152
22347 Fuller Ave.

5616 Mission Street

City

Gilroy

Sacramento
Daly City
Richmond
Brentwood

San Diego
Redwood City
Napa

Gardena

Napa

Hayward

Rocklin

San Francisco
San Francisco
Brisbane

Emerald Hills
Pacifica

Stockton

Novato

Oakland
Havward
American Canyon
Fremont

Milpitas

San Rafael

Lodi

Roseville

South San Francisco
Saratoga
Hayward
Stockton

Santa Clara
South San Francisco

Rancho Santa Margarita
Rocklin
Benicia
Brisbane
Alameda

San Leandro
Berkelev

san Jose
Richmond
Roseville

San Francisco

Santa Clara
Hayward

San Jose
Redwood Shores
San Bruno
Campbell
Sacramento
Santa Clara
Sunol
Hayward
Hayward

San Francisco

State Zip
CA 95020
CA 95828
CA 94014
CA 94801
CA 94513
CA 93131
CA 94063
CA 94559
CA 90248
CA 94558
CA 94541
CA 95765
CA 94104
CA 94103
CA 94005
CA 94062
CA 94044
CA 95213
CA 94945
CA 94606
CA 94545
CA 94503
cA

CA 95035
CA 94903
CA 95240
CA 95678
CA 94080
CA 95070
CA 94545
CA 95206
CA 95050
CA 94080
cA

CA 92688
CA 95677
CA 94510
CA 94005
CA 94501
CA 94577
CA 94710
CA 95126
CA 94801
CA 95747
CA 94124
CA 95050
CA 94545
CA 95112
CA 94065
CA 94066
CA 95008
CA 95841
CA 95054
CA 94586
CA 94545
CA 94541
CA 94112

Contact Name

Antoinette Schreder

Lorrie Tschannen
Mariejo Rios
Bob Alten

Randy Potts
John Tarpey
Brandon Ortmann
Paul Irwin
Janette Luna

Jeff Mazet

Dee

Matt Roth

Guy Estes

Eric Owen
Robert Lo

Mel Casey
Kennedy Chan
Dawn Kalua
Chris Slack Jr.
Josue Prada
David Falk
Shelley Dowdle
Stephen Saisi
Teri Nelson

Jim Mazet
Stephen Seibly
Rvan Tognetti
Lawrence Booth
Tomo Galeb
Johnny Zanette
Paul Chavez
Jaime Guerra
Michael Pariani
Kasper Lui-delange
Kelly O'Keefe
Joe Bittaker
Anthony D'Amante
Laurel

Mabel Cater
Mike Dean

Greg Souder
Heidi Dunn

Carl Overaa
Navid Golshan Sharg
Steven Kendall

Brian. Bothman
Dan Oliver

Todd Slyngstad
Robert Erskine

Thomas Pond
Savannah Souza
Cathy Kohatsu
Michael Garcia
Timote Manoa
Alejandro Camacho
Jonathan Wickman

Phone

408-842-3355

916-381-4523
650-994-9380
510-234-4200
925-513-2060
858-635-7464
650-364-8141
707-255-1811
310-328-6969
707-643-4580
510-468-4620
916-253-9372
415-986-0600
415-367-9399
415-252-8600
650-369-1876
650-557-1238
925-392-0134
415-599-5585
510-251-6400
510-887-6500
707-224-6968
510-438-6500
408-934-7300
415-524-8351
209-931-3738
916-757-1000
650-871-8292
408-257-4747
510-783-2960
209-944-9754
408-279-2027
650-952-7333
510-342-4071
800-426-9788
916-663-1953
707-746-8000
415-825-5008
510-632-7676
510-962-9459
510-526-3424
408-295-2182
510-234-0926
916-208-8877
415-822-3700

408-279-2277
650-508-1700
408-286-9101
650-654-1900
650-877-0717
408-866-7600
916-344-2098
408-984-1335
408-442-4286
650-223-9683
510-978-8093
415-239-4500

E-Mail Address

antoinette@101buildersinc.com

lorriet@aircomech.com
mariejo.rios@agbavani.com
bids@altenconstruction.com
anzaeng@comcast.net
irozeboom@balfourbeattyus.com
bids@bealsmartin.com
cclark@bellproducts.com
estimating@bestcontracting.com
bids@bhmconstruction.com
dee@bhogalbros.com
mroth@gobrco.com
restes@cahill-sf.com
eric.owen@buildgc.com
Christina.Gee@calpacificsystems.com
caseyconstr@sbcglobal.net
ke@pacific888.com
dkalua@collinselectric.com
chris.ir.cws@gmail.com
tony@dlineconstructors.com
davef@difalk.com
Shelley@dowdleandsonsmech.com
stephen@dryco.com
teri@dvpave.com
iimm@efbrett.com
sseibly@f-hconst.com
rtognetti@flintbuilders.com
KarenL@fmbdbc.com
lee@galebpaving.com
iohnny@gbayinc.com
sales@goldenbavfence.com
admin@guerraco.com
tina@igpinc.com
kasper.luidelange@ijci.com
keloke@kompan.com
frontdesk@landmarkconst.net
aed@lathropconstruction.com
laurelcilbane@mkpipelines.com
estimating@mcguireandhester.com
mdean@murraycompany.com
hfaria@ociones.com
bids@ocmcdonald.com
carl@overaa.com
navid.golshan@pileengineering.com
estimating@rangerpipelines.com
bbothman@bothman.com
prequal@bothman.com
mlacues@rodanbuilders.com
todd@svpinc.com
berskine@siamoroso.com
itgencon@sbcglobal.net
tpond@swensonassociates.com
ssouza@swaci.com
ckohatsu@swinerton.com
msg@trivallyx.com
acamacho@utilitixpipelines.com
estimating@wickmandev.com

DIR Reg

1000056917

1000003442
1000012612
1000000530
1000010898
1000000529
1000000570
1000000656
1000000563
1000000064

1000000205
1000037070
1000036092
1000004768
1000003162
1000004756
1000000184
1000020287
1000007891
1000022786
1000000606

1000001404
1000000490
1000002431
1000000005
1000000819
1000000487

1000000720
1000000330
1000000755

1000004896
1000000073
1000000631
1000000033
1000008261
1000002320
1000002885
1000000871

1000003604

1000000846
1000003240
1000005040
1000000202
1000008460
1000002450

1000001030
100000296

License Class
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License No.

1037916

311454
650472
705713
273213
979126
396189
171534
456263
900404
944775
511602
1011738
894951
924244
798190
830908
115427
811153
944284
683837
542743
540379
375068
924636
293306
982487
142219
325912
451401
664905
915544
366020
22445
1072215
807981
415981
856827
95879
162382

177271
106793
1067506
417996

440332
858119
732923
331024
751467
493666
646849

92
541927

1069504

1084224
970768

Type of Work

General Engineering

General Engineering
General Engineering
General Engineering
General Engineering
General Engineering
General Engineering
General Engineering
General Engineering
General Engineering
General Engineering
General Engineering
General Engineering
General Engineering
General Engineering
General Engineering
General Engineering
General Engineering
General Engineering
General Engineering
General Engineering
General Engineering
General Engineering
General Engineering
General Engineering
General Engineering
General Engineering
General Engineering
General Engineering
General Engineering
General Engineering
General Engineering
General Engineering
General Engineering
General Engineering
General Engineering
General Engineering
General Engineering
General Engineering
General Engineering
General Engineering
General Engineering
General Engineering
General Engineering
General Engineering

General Engineering
General Engineering
General Engineering
General Engineering
General Engineering
General Engineering
General Engineering
General Engineering
General Engineering
General Engineering
General Engineering
General Engineering


mailto:bids@bealsmartin.com
mailto:estimating@bestcontracting.com
mailto:dee@bhogalbros.com
mailto:stephen@dryco.com
mailto:johnny@gbayinc.com
mailto:kasper.luidelange@jci.com
mailto:keloke@kompan.com
mailto:navid.golshan@pileengineering.com
mailto:bbothman@bothman.com/prequal@bothman.com
mailto:bbothman@bothman.com/prequal@bothman.com
mailto:todd@svpinc.com
mailto:ckohatsu@swinerton.com
mailto:msg@trivallyx.com
mailto:usengineeringinc@gmail.com
mailto:acamacho@utilitixpipelines.com
mailto:estimating@wickmandev.com

B - General Building Contractor
101 Builders, Inc.

3D Technology Services
Acumen Construction Management, Inc.
Airco Mechanical

Agbayani Construction

Alten Construction

American Modular Systems
Anza Engineering

Balfour Beatty Construction
Bana Builders, Inc.

Baron Contracting

Beals Martin & Associates

Bell Products

Best Contracting Service

BHM Construction

Bhogal Brothers Construction, Inc.
BRCO Constructors, Inc.

Build Group, Inc.

Cahill Contractors

Cal Pacific Svstems

Casey Construction

Cal-Pacific Construction, Inc.
Coastwide Environmental Technologies, Inc.
Color New Co.

Collins Electrical

Coulter Construction

Cupertino Electric

CWS Construciton Group, Inc.
D-Line Constructors

D.L. Falk

Coulter Construction

Digital Networks Group, Inc.

Div 15 Tech, Inc.

Dowdle & Sons Mechanical

E.F. Brett

EIDIM Group, Inc. dba EIDIM AV Technology
Elco Electric, Inc.

Environmental Svstems, Inc.
Enviroplex, Inc.

Escon Builders

F&H Construction

Fix Painting Company

Flint Builders.

Foothill AC & Heating

Frank M. Booth

GED Home Improvement Services
Golden Bay Construction, Inc.
Golden Bay Fence Plus Ironworks
Gonsalves & Stronck Construction
Grand Electric Construction
Guerra Construction Group
Indoor Environmental Service
Ingram Fire Protection

Joes Landscape & Concrete
Johnson Controls, Inc.

Kent Construction

Landmark Construction

Lathrop Construction

Mesa Energy Systems, Inc.

M.K. Pipelines

McGuire & Hester

0. C. McDonald Co., Inc.

Overaa Construction

Peterson Mechanical, Inc.

Pile Engineering Inc.

Premier Builders, Inc
R.C.Benson & Sons, Inc.

Ranger Pipelines

Robert A. Bothman Construction
Rodan Builders

S & H Construction, Inc.

Sausal Corporation

Selway Construction, Inc.

S.J. Amoroso Construction
Silver Creek Industries
Southwest Construction & Property Mgmt
Stillwater Builders, Inc.

Strawn Construction

Swenson & Associates

SW Allen Construction Inc
Swinerton Builders.

Syserco

Tri Valley Excavating Co., Inc.
United CA Access & Security
United CA Glass & Door

US Engineering, Inc.

VLA Construction Inc.

10435 Monterey Road
11365 Sunrise Gold Circle
152 Kennedy Avenue

8210 Demetre Avenue

88 Dixon Court

720 12th Street

787 Spreckels Avenue

9990 Bvron Highway PO Box
10620 Treena Street, Suite 300
699 Monterey Blvd.

1098 Foster City Blvd., #106-862
2175 Bay Road

P.0. Box 396

19027 S. Hamilton Ave

221 Gateway Road West, # 405
21980 Meekland Ave.

3650 Cincinnati Avenue

160 S. Van Ness Avenue

425 California Street, Suite 2200
3785 Bayshore Blvd

619 Sylvan Way

1009 Terra Nova Blvd

170 Second Street

22855 Califa Street

3412 Metro Drive

1961 Old Middlefield Wav
1132 N. 7th Street

94 San Benito Way

499 Embarcadero Ofc 8
3526 Investment Boulevard
1961 Old Middlefield Way
20382 Hermana Cirlcle
3400 LaGrande Blvd.

100 Tower Road

10 Paul Drive

1015 S. Placentia Ave.

258 Kinney Drive

3353 De La Cruz Bivd

4777 E. Carpenter Road
14960 Catalina Street

1115 E. Lockeford Street
23003 Ventura Blvd.

401 Derek Place

17419 Farlev Road West
251 Michelle Court

4509 Via La Paz

3826 Depot Road

4104 South B Street

10002 Washington Street
133 Tanforan Avenue

984 Memorex Drive

1512 Silica Avenue

23785 Cabot Blvd., Suite 301
802 Inyo Avenue

8505 Church Street, Suite 12
4312 Anthony Court, Suite B
4001 Park Road

14450 Doolittle Drive

3708 Bayshore Blvd

2810 Harbor Bay Parkway
1150 W. San Carlos St.

200 Parr Boulevard

21819 8th Street East

3625 Golden Eagle

5780 Obata Way, Suite B
1959 Leghorn Street, Suite A
1790 Yosemite Ave

2690 Scott Boulevard

3486 Investment BIvd., Suite B
5560 Boscell Common

3550 Willow Pass Road

728 Charcot Avenue

390 Bridge Parkway

2830 Barrett Avenue

1213 San Mateo Avenue
3811 Camino Diable

1140 Pedro Street, Suite 1
581 Division Street, Suite A
4777 Auburn Blvd. Suite 100
2880 Lakeside Drive

215 Fourier Avenue

6503 Calaveras Road

745 Cesar Chavez

745 Cesar Chavez

25800 Industrial Blvd, Ste. F152
22815 Ventura Blvd. #157

Gilroy

Rancho Cordova
Campbell
Sacramento
Daly City
Richmond
Manteca
Brentwood
San Diego

San Francisco
Foster City
Redwood City
Napa

Gardena

Napa

Hayward
Rocklin

San Francisco
San Francisco
Brisbane
Emerald Hills
Pacifica
Watsonville
Woodland Hills
Stockton
Mountain View
San Jose
Novato
Oakland
Hayward
Mountain View
Lake Forest
Sacramento
American Canyon
San Rafael
Fullerton

San Jose

Santa Clara
Stockton

San Leandro

Lodi
Woodland Hills
Roseville

Los Gatos

South San Francisco
Union City
Hayward

Stockton

San Carlos

San Bruno

Santa Clara
Sacramento
Hayward

Newman

Gilroy
Rocklin
Benicia

San Leandro
Brisbane
Alameda

San Jose
Richmond
Sonoma
Roseville
Gilroy
Mountain View
San Francisco
Santa Clara
Hayward
Fremont
Concord

San Jose
Redwood Shores
Perris

San Bruno
Byron

San Jose
Campbell
Sacramento
Santa Clara
Fremont
Sunol

San Francisco
San Francisco
Hayward
Woodland Hills

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

95020
95742
95008
95828
94014
94801
95336
94513
93131
94127
94404
94063
94559
90248
94558
94541
95765
94103
94104
94005
94062
94044
95076
91367
95213
94043
95112
94945
94606
94545
94043
92630
95823
94503
94903
92831
95112
95054
95215
94577
95240
91364
95678
95030
94080
94587
94545
95206
94070
94066
95050
95815
94545
95360

95020
95677
94510
94577
94005
94501
95126
94801
95476
95747
95020
94043
94124
95050
94545
94538
94519
95131
94065
92571
94066
94514
95126
95008
95841
95054
94539
94586
94124
94124
94545
91364

Antoinette Schreder 408-842-3355  antoinette@101buildersinc.com 1000056917
Debbie Bovle 925-455-1884  dboyle@3dtsi.com 1000000172
Ted Curtis 408-903-9302 ted@a-c-i-m.com 1000094298
Lorrie Tschannen 916-381-4523  lorriet@aircomech.com 1000003442
Mariejo Rios 650-994-9380 mariejo.rios@agbayani.com 1000012612
Bob Alten 510-234-4200  bids@altenconstruction.com 1000000530
Marcus Raposas 209-825-1921  marcus.r@americanmodular.com 1000000689
Randy Potts 925-513-2060 anzaeng@comcast.net 1000010898
John Tarpey 858-635-7464  irozeboom@balfourbeattyus.com 1000000529
Jahan Ramezanbeigi 415-508-9253 weng@banabuilders.com
Jamie Terris 650-658-0537  jamie@baron-contracting.com
Brandon Ortmann 650-364-8141  bids@bealsmartin.com 1000000570
Paul Irwin 707-255-1811  cclark@bellproducts.com 1000000656
Janette Luna 310-328-6969  estimating@bestcontracting.com 1000000563
Jeff Mazet 707-643-4580  bids@bhmconstruction.com 1000000064
Dee 510-468-4620 dee@bhogalbros.com
Matt Roth 916-253-9372  mroth@gobrco.com 1000000205
Eric Owen 415-367-9399  eric.owen@buildgc.com 1000036092
Guy Estes 415-986-0600 gestes@cahill-sf.com 1000037070
Robert Lo 415-252-8600  Christina.Gee@calpacificsystems.com 1000004768
Mel Casey 650-369-1876  caseyconstr@sbcglobal.net 1000003162
Kennedy Chan 650-557-1238  kc@pacific888.com 1000004756
Brittany Seeley 831-761-5511  brittany@coastwide.net
Louis Loizu 818-884-0856  colornewcorp@yahoo.com
Dawn Kalua 925-392-0134  dkalua@collinselectric.com 1000000184
Bill 50-964-8229  bill@coulter .com 1000004886
Scott Slivka 408-808-8000 scott slivka@cei.com 1000003692
Chris Slack Jr. 415-599-5585  chris.ir.cws@gmail.com 1000020287
Josue Prada 510-251-6400 tony@dlineconstructors.com 1000007891
David Falk 510-887-6500 davef@dIfalk.com 1000022786
Bill McNamara 650-964-8229  bill@coulterconst.com 1000004886
Mike Stammire 949-428-6333  salessupport@digitalnetworksgroup.com 1000001928
Nancy Briant 916-853-1660 nancyb@div15tech.com 1000009841
Shellev Dowdle 707-224-6968  Shellev@dowdleandsonsmech.com 1000000606
Jim Mazet 415-524-8351  jimm@efbrett.com 1000000490
Andrew Bang 562-777-1009  estimate@eidim.com
Veronica Ortiz 408-434-6601  veronica@elco-electric.com
Donna Nvblom 408-980-1711  dnvblom@esite.net 1000001175
Gavylene Givens 209-466-8000 gavlene.givens@enviroplex.com 1000005676
Reza Khorami 510-475-1486 reza@esconbuilders.com 1000002781
Stephen Seibly 209-931-3738  sseiblv@f-hconst.com 1000002431
Andreas / Dimitar 818-225-0633  aloizu@hotmail.com
Rvan Tognetti 916-757-1000  rtognetti@flintbuilders.com 1000000005
Steve Davies 408-395-2500  steve@foothillac.com 1000000433
Lawrence Booth 650-871-8292  KarenL@fmbdbc.com 1000000819
Gilbert Delizo 408-838-2391  GilbertDelizo.GED@gmail.com
Johnny Zanette 510-783-2960 johnny@gbavinc.com
Paul Chavez 209-944-9754  sales@goldenbayfence.com 1000000720
William Stronck 650-802-2960  leldredge@gs-construction.com 1000008281
Sam 650-588-5678 sam@grandelec.com 1000003151
Jaime Guerra 408-279-2027 admin@guerraco.com 1000000330
Bert Johnson 916-570-1013  bjohnson@ies-hvac.com, 1000000166
Amy 650-437-6000 amv.ingram@ingramfire.com 1000003974
Joe Garcia 209-862-2004  janet@joeslc.com
Kasper Lui-delange 510-342-4071 kasper.luidelange@jci.com
Larry Kent 408-846-5550  Ikent@kentconstruction.com 1000000417
Joe Bittaker 916-663-1953  frontdesk@landmarkconst.net 1000004896
Anthony D'Amante 707-746-8000 aed@Iathropconstruction.com 1000000073
Charles Elliott 510-670-1690  charleselliott@emcor.net
Laurel 415-825-5008  laurelcilbane@mkpipelines.com 1000000631
Mabel Cater 510-632-7676  estimating@mcguireandhester.com 1000000033
Heidi Dunn 408-295-2182  bids@ocmcdonald.com 1000002885
Carl Overaa 510-234-0926 carl@overaa.com 1000000871
Zach Brandner 707-938-8481 zachb@petersonmechanical.com
Navid Golshan Sharg 916-208-8877 navid.golshan@pileengineering.com
Connor Farotte 408-847-4622  connor@premierbuilders-ca.com 1000008363
Rich Benson 650-965-7139  rich@rcbensonsons.com 1000004426
Steven Kendall 415-822-3700  estimating@rangerpipelines.com 1000003604
Brian. Bothman 408-279-2277 Ct
Dan Oliver 650-508-1700 mlacues@rodanbuilders.com 1000003240
Harmett Anand 510-579-7382  shcalifornia@vahoo.com 1000000362
Josh Ward 925-568-2200  josh@sausal.net
Peter Hawkins 408-382-9841 peter@selwayconstruction.com
Robert Erskine 650-654-1900  berskine@sjamoroso.com 1000000202
Magaly Gutierrez 951-943-5393 mgutierrez@silver-creek.net 1000002864
650-877-0717  jtgencon@sbcglobal.net 1000008460
Kari Garcia 925-495-4737  kari@stillwatergbc.net
Randy Strawn 408-286-1299  estimating@scmdinc.com 1000000867
Thomas Pond 408-866-7600 tpond@swensonassociates.com 1000002450
Savannah Souza 916-344-2098  ssouza@swaci.com 1000001030
Cathy Kohatsu 408-984-1335  ckohatsu@swinerton.com 100000296
510-498-1171  info@syserco.com 1000010773

Michael Garcia
Channing Judkins
Channing Judkins
Timote Manoa
Veronique Loizu

408-442-4286
415-824-8500
415-824-8500
650-223-9683
818-225-1800

msg@trivallyx.com
channing@usgd.com
channing@usgd.com
usengineeringinc@gmail.com
VLAinc@hotmail.com
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1037916
757157
701228
311454
650472
705713
661154
273213
979126

1052842

1111379
396189
171534
456263
900404
944775
511602
894951

1011738
924244
798190
830908
523560
818650
115427
440847
174637
811153
944284
683837
440847
822511
828203
542743
924636
824410
826975
422478
640557
846755
293306
467787
982487
363862
142219
962070
451401
664905
672769
948360
915544
646794
985475
853867

22445
732986
807981
415981
611215
856827

95879
177271
106793

17186

1067506
939152
266650
417996
440332
858119
786358
281425

1056018
331024
855259
751467

1117292
927286
493666
646849

92
483939
541927
628422
628422

1069504

1040399

General Building
General Building
General Building
General Building
General Building
General Building
General Building
General Building
General Building
General Building
General Building
General Building
General Building
General Building
General Building
General Building
General Building
General Building
General Building
General Building
General Building
General Building
General Building
General Building
General Building
General Building
General Building
General Building
General Building
General Building
General Building
General Building
General Building
General Building
General Building
General Building
General Building
General Building
General Building
General Building
General Building
General Building
General Building
General Building
General Building
General Building
General Building
General Building
General Building
General Building
General Building
General Building
General Building
General Building
General Building
General Building
General Building
General Building
General Building
General Building
General Building
General Building
General Building
General Building
General Building
General Building
General Building
General Building
General Building
General Building
General Building
General Building
General Building
General Building
General Building
General Building
General Building
General Building
General Building
General Building
General Building
General Building
General Building
General Building
General Building
General Building
General Building


mailto:ted@a-c-i-m.com
mailto:weng@banabuilders.com
mailto:jamie@baron-contracting.com
mailto:bids@bealsmartin.com
mailto:estimating@bestcontracting.com
mailto:dee@bhogalbros.com
mailto:brittany@coastwide.net
mailto:colornewcorp@yahoo.com
mailto:estimate@eidim.com
mailto:veronica@elco-electric.com
mailto:reza@esconbuilders.com
mailto:aloizu@hotmail.com
mailto:GilbertDelizo.GED@gmail.com
mailto:johnny@gbayinc.com
mailto:janet@joeslc.com
mailto:kasper.luidelange@jci.com
mailto:charleselliott@emcor.net
mailto:zachb@petersonmechanical.com
mailto:navid.golshan@pileengineering.com
mailto:bbothman@bothman.com/prequal@bothman.com
mailto:peter@selwayconstruction.com
mailto:mgutierrez@silver-creek.net
mailto:kari@stillwatergbc.net
mailto:ckohatsu@swinerton.com
mailto:msg@trivallyx.com
mailto:channing@usgd.com
mailto:channing@usgd.com
mailto:usengineeringinc@gmail.com
mailto:VLAinc@hotmail.com

Vanden Bos
Western Allied Mechanical

Western Roofing Service

Wickman Development and Construction
Zolman Construction

Zone 4 Construction, Inc.

502 Guiseppe Court, #5
1180 O'Brien Drive
15002 Wicks Blvd.
5616 Mission Street
5658 Bragato Road
1022 Center Street

Roseville
Menlo Park
San Leandro
San Francisco
San Carlos
San Carlos

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

95678
94025
94577
94112
94070
94070

Patrick Burke
Dawn Hahn

Rick Padfield
Jonathan Wickman
Reza Zolfaghari
Gino Guidi

916-773-1500
650-326-0750
415-716-7488
415-239-4500
650-802-9901
510-773-3352

Pat@vdbelectric.com
dhahn@westernallied.com
rpadfield@westroof.com
estimating@wickmandev.com
reza@zolman.com

respinoza@zone4contruction.com

1000000279
1000002007

1000009143

DEE®®®m

627898
826782
180533
970768
540399
797500

General Building
General Building
General Building
General Building
General Building
General Building


mailto:rpadfield@westroof.com
mailto:estimating@wickmandev.com
mailto:respinoza@zone4contruction.com

C - Specialty Contractor

C- 2 Insulation and Acoustical Contractor
Airco Mechanical

Coulter Construction

Marina Mechanical

Swinerton Builders.

C -4 Boiler, Hot Water Heating and Steam Fitting Contractor

Airco Mechanical

Aire Sheet Metal

Bay City Mechanical

Bell Products

Ciari Plumbing

Cal Pacific Svstems

Dowdle & Sons Mechanical
Environmental Systems, Inc.
Frank M. Booth

Indoor Environmental Service
Johnson Controls, Inc.
Marina Mechanical

Mesa Energy Systems, Inc.
Murray Plumbing & Heating
0. C. McDonald Co., Inc.
Peterson Mechanical, Inc.
Ranger Pipelines

Rav Hellwig Mechanical
Swinerton Builders

Therma LLC

C-5 Framing and Rough Carpentry Contractor
Swinerton Builders

C - 6 Cabinet, Millwork and Finish Carpentry Contractor

Swinerton Builders
Escon Builders

C-7 Low Voltage Svstems Contractor
3D Technology Services

ADT Commercial LLC

Cal-Pacific Construction, Inc.
Consolidated Networks

Cupertino Electric

Digital Networks Group, Inc.

EIDIM Group, Inc. dba EIDIM AV Technology
Mesa Energy Systems, Inc.

Netronix Integration

Pacific Power & Systems, Inc.

PCD

Radonich Corp DBA Cal Coast Telecom
United CA Access & Security

United CA Glass & Door

Vanden Bos

C-8 Concrete Contractor
Build Group, Inc.

Golden Bay Construction, Inc.
Joes Landscape & Concrete

Robert A. Bothman Construction
Swinerton Builders
US Engineering, Inc.

C -9 Drywall Contractor
Coulter Construction

S & H Construction, Inc.
Swinerton Builders.

8210 Demetre Avenue
1961 Old Middlefield Way
799 Thornton Street
2880 Lakeside Drive

8210 Demetre Avenue
1973 East Bavshore Road
4124 Lakeside Drive

P.O. Box 396

1054 Elm Street

3785 Bayshore Blvd

100 Tower Road

3353 De La Cruz Blvd
251 Michelle Court

1512 Silica Avenue

799 Thornton Street
14450 Doolittle Drive
2090 Farallon Drive
1150 W. San Carlos St.
21819 8th Street East
1790 Yosemite Ave
1309 Laurelwood Road
2880 Lakeside Drive
1601 Las Plumas Avenue

2880 Lakeside Drive

2880 Lakeside Drive
14960 Catalina Street

11365 Sunrise Gold Circle
3164 Gold Camp Drive, St. 200
1009 Terra Nova Blvd

1031 Aldridge Road, Suite E
1132 N. 7th Street

20382 Hermana Cirlcle
1015 S. Placentia Ave.
14450 Doolittle Drive

2170 Paragon Drive

4970 Peabody Road

1032 Maxwell Drive

886 Faulstich Court

745 Cesar Chavez

745 Cesar Chavez

502 Guiseppe Court, #5

1605. Van Ness Avenue
3826 Depot Road
802 Inyo Avenue

2690 Scott Boulevard
2880 Lakeside Drive
25800 Industrial Blvd, Ste. F152

1961 Old Middlefield Way
5560 Boscell Common
2880 Lakeside Drive

Sacramento
Mountain View
San Leandro
Santa Clara

Sacramento
Redwood City
Richmond

Napa

San Jose

Brisbane

American Canyon
Santa Clara

South San Francisco
Sacramento

San Leandro
San Leandro
San Leandro
San Jose
Sonoma

San Francisco
Santa Clara
Santa Clara
San Jose

Santa Clara

Santa Clara
San Leandro

Rancho Cordova
Rancho Cordova
Pacifica
Vacaville

San Jose

Lake Forest
Fullerton

San Leandro
San Jose
Fairfield

Santa Rosa

San Jose

San Francisco
San Francisco
Roseville

San Francisco
Hayward
Newman

Santa Clara
Santa Clara
Hayward

Mountain View
Fremont
Santa Clara

CA
CA
CA
CA

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

CA

CA
CA

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

CA
CA
CA

CA

CA
CA

CA
CA
CA

95828
94043
94577
95054

95828
94063
94806
94559
95126
94005
94503
95054
94080
95815

94577
94577
94577
95126
95476
94124
95054
95054
95133

95054

95054
94577

95742
95670
94044
95688
95112
92630
92831
94577
95131
94533
95401
95112
94124
94124
95678

94103
94545
95360

95050
95054
94545

94043
94538
95054

Lorrie Tschannen
Bill McNamara
Carl Koos

Cathy Kohatsu

Lorrie Tschannen
Bobby Bramlett
Crystal Rougeau
Paul Irwin

Alena Hernandez
Robert Lo
Shelley Dowdle
Donna Nvblom
Lawrence Booth
Bert Johnson
Kasper Lui-delange
Carl Koos
Charles Elliott
Mike Dean

Heidi Dunn

Zach Brandner
Steven Kendall
Craig Moore
Cathy Kohatsu
Alexis Chavez

Cathy Kohatsu

Cathy Kohatsu
Reza Khorami

Debbie Bovle
Joe Robertson
Kennedy Chan
Lyndsay Bowlin
Scott Slivka

Mike Stammire
Andrew Bang
Charles Elliott
Terry Houk
Cynthia Thurman
Christian Velasauez
Marie Pernick
Channing Judkins
Channing Judkins
Patrick Burke

Eric Owen
Johnny Zanette
Joe Garcia

Brian. Bothman

Cathy Kohatsu
Timote Manoa

Bill

916-381-4523
650-964-8229
510-614-3500
408-984-1335

916-381-4523
650-364-8081
510-275-2309
707-255-1811
408-296-6010
415-252-8600
707-224-6968
408-980-1711
650-871-8292
916-570-1013
510-342-4071
510-614-3500
510-670-1690
510-962-9459
408-295-2182
707-938-8481
415-822-3700
408-727-5080
408-984-1335
408-347-3400

408-984-1335

408-984-1335
510-475-1486

925-455-1884
916-957-6018
650-557-1238
707-422-0791
408-808-8000
949-428-6333
562-777-1009
510-670-1690
408-573-1444
707-437-2300
707-546-3633
408-275-8888
415-824-8500
415-824-8500
916-773-1500

415-367-9399
510-783-2960
209-862-2004

408-279-2277
408-984-1335
650-223-9683

lorriet@aircomech.com
bil@coulterconst.com
jwallace@marinam.com

ckohatsu@swinerton.com

lorriet@aircomech.com
bob@airesm.com
crystal@baycitymech.com
cclark@bellproducts.com
alena@ciariplumbing.com
Christina.Gee@calpacificsystems.com
Shelley@dowdleandsonsmech.com
dnvblom@esite.net
KarenL@fmbdbc.com
rmonaghan@ies-hvac.com
kasper.luidelange@ijci.com
iwallace@marinam.com
charleselliott@emcor.net
mdean@murravcompany.com
bids@ocmcdonald.com
zachb@petersonmechanical.com
estimating@rangerpipelines.com
craiam@hellwiamechanical.com
ckohatsu@swinerton.com
alexis.chavez@therma.com

ckohatsu@swinerton.com

ckohatsu@swinerton.com
reza@esconbuilders.com

dbovle@3dtsi.com
josephrobertson@adt.com
kc@pacific888.com
Ibowlin@cnc-usa.com

scott slivka@cei.com
salessupport@digitalnetworksgroup.com
estimate@eidim.com
charleselliott@emcor.net
thouk@netronixint.com

project: i ifi om
cvelasquez@pcdinc.net
estimating@cctcom.net
channing@usgd.com
channing@usgd.com
Pat@vdbelectric.com

eric.owen@buildgc.com
johnny@gbayinc.com
janet@joeslc.com
bbothman@bothman.com
prequal@bothman.com
ckohatsu@swinerton.com
usengineeringinc@gmail.com

Harmett Anand
Cathy Kohatsu

50-964-8229

510-579-7382
408-984-1335

.com
shealifornia@yahoo.com

ckohatsu@swinerton.com

1000003442
1000004886
1000000582
100000296

1000003442
1000000307
1000007529
1000000656
1000003021
1000004768
1000000606
1000001175
1000000819
1000000166

1000000582

1000008261
1000002885

1000003604
1000005760
100000296

1000049547

100000296

100000296
1000002781

1000000172
1000586138
1000004756
1000007651
1000003692
1000001928

1000001140

1000000341

1000000279

1000036092

1000000846
100000296

1000004886
1000000362
100000296

c2
c2
c2
c2

ca4
c4
c4
c4
ca4
c4
ca4
c4
ca4
c4
c4
c4
c4
c4
ca4
ca4
ca4
c4
c4
c4

o]

6

c7
c7
c7
c7
c7
c7
c7
c7
c7
c7
c7
c7
c7
c7
c7

c8
c8

c8
c8
c8

9
o]
9

311454

440847

416198
92

311454
271264
645126
171534
828351
924244
542743
422478
142219
646794

22445
416198
611215
162382
177271

17186
417996
616780

92
1027316

92

92
846755

757157
1065604
830908
965001
174637
822511
824410
611215
901751
458315
527657
732886
628422
628422
627898

894951
451401
853867

440332
92
1069504

440847
786358
£

Insulation & Acoustical
Insulation & Acoustical
Insulation & Acoustical
Insulation & Acoustical

Boiler, HW& Steam Fit.
Boiler, HW& Steam Fit.
Boiler, HW& Steam Fit.
Boiler, HW& Steam Fit.
Boiler, HW& Steam Fit.
Boiler, HW& Steam Fit.
Boiler, HW& Steam Fit.
Boiler, HW& Steam Fit.
Boiler, HW& Steam Fit.
Boiler, HW& Steam Fit.
Boiler, HW& Steam Fit.
Boiler, HW& Steam Fit.
Boiler, HW& Steam Fit.
Boiler, HW& Steam Fit.
Boiler, HW& Steam Fit.
Boiler, HW& Steam Fit.
Boiler, HW& Steam Fit.
Boiler, HW& Steam Fit.
Boiler, HW& Steam Fit.
Boiler, HW& Steam Fit.

Framing & Rough Carp.

Cab., Mill. & Fin. Carp.
Cab., Mill. & Fin. Carp.

Low Voltage
Low Voltage
Low Voltage
Low Voltage
Low Voltage
Low Voltage
Low Voltage
Low Voltage
Low Voltage
Low Voltage
Low Voltage
Low Voltage
Low Voltage
Low Voltage
Low Voltage

Concrete
Concrete
Concrete

Concrete
Concrete
Concrete

Drywall
Drywall
Drywall


mailto:ckohatsu@swinerton.com
mailto:kasper.luidelange@jci.com
mailto:charleselliott@emcor.net
mailto:zachb@petersonmechanical.com
mailto:ckohatsu@swinerton.com
mailto:alexis.chavez@therma.com
mailto:ckohatsu@swinerton.com
mailto:ckohatsu@swinerton.com
mailto:reza@esconbuilders.com
mailto:josephrobertson@adt.com
mailto:lbowlin@cnc-usa.com
mailto:estimate@eidim.com
mailto:charleselliott@emcor.net
mailto:projects.admin@pacificpowersystems.com
mailto:estimating@cctcom.net
mailto:channing@usgd.com
mailto:channing@usgd.com
mailto:johnny@gbayinc.com
mailto:janet@joeslc.com
mailto:bbothman@bothman.com/prequal@bothman.com
mailto:bbothman@bothman.com/prequal@bothman.com
mailto:ckohatsu@swinerton.com
mailto:usengineeringinc@gmail.com
mailto:ckohatsu@swinerton.com

C - 10 Electrical Contractor

3D Technology Services

ADT Commercial LLC

AS.F. Electric

Airco Mechanical

Agbayani Construction

Alcor Electric

Aram Electric

Atlas Pellizzari Electrical
Bhogal Brothers Construction, Inc.
Bockmon & Woody Electric Co., Inc.
Cal Pacific Systems

Cal-Pacific Construction, Inc.
Century Electric

Collins Electrical

Cupertino Electric

Del Monte Electric

Delgado Electric

Digital Networks Group, Inc.
Digital Design Communications
EIDIM Group, Inc. dba EIDIM AV Technology
Elco Electric, Inc.

Electrical Express, Inc.

Frank M. Booth

GED Home Improvement Services
General Lighting Service, Inc.
Golden Bay Construction, Inc.
Golden Bay Fence Plus Ironworks
Grand Electric Construction
H.A. Bowen Electric

Ibarra Wiring

Indoor Environmental Service
Intermountain Electric
Johnson Controls, Inc.

Marina Mechanical

Mesa Energy Systems, Inc.
Pacific Power & Systems, Inc.
Pfeiffer Electric

S & H Construction, Inc.

Sanpri Electric, Inc.

Silver Creek Industries

Smith & Sons Electric

Syserco

Swinerton Builders

Therma LLC

United CA Access & Security
United CA Glass & Door
Vanden Bos

Wilkinson Electric, Inc.

Zolman Construction

Zone 4 Construction, Inc.

C- 11 Elevator Contractor

C - 12 Earthwork and Paving Contractors
Galeb Paving

Golden Bay Construction, Inc.

Joes Landscape & Concrete

Swinerton Builders

TriValley Excavating Co., Inc.

C- 13 Fencing Contractor
AAA Fence Company, Inc.
DRYCO Construction, Inc.

Golden Bay Fence Plus Ironworks
Joes Landscape & Concrete
United CA Access & Security
United CA Glass & Door

C-15 Flooring and Floor Covering Contractor

Future Flooring Group dba C&S Flooring Systems, Inc.

C - 16 Fire Protection Contractor
AA Fire Systems, Inc.

ADT Commercial LLC

Airco Mechanical

Bay Cities Fire Protection
Cal-Pacific Construction, Inc.
Du-Mor Fire Systems, Inc.
Frank M. Booth

Ingram Fire Protection

Murray Plumbing & Heating
Peterson Mechanical, Inc.
Presidential Fire Protection, Inc.
RCM

Rav Hellwig Mechanical

11365 Sunrise Gold Circle
3164 Gold Camp Drive, St. 200
76 Hill Street

8210 Demetre Avenue
88 Dixon Court

712 Fountainhead Ct.
3055 Alvarado Street #110
450 Howland Street
21980 Meekland Ave.
1528 El Pinal Drive

3785 Bayshore Blvd

1009 Terra Nova Blvd
699 Brunswich Drive
3412 Metro Drive

1132 N. 7th Street

6998 Sierra Court

145 Jonquil Lane

20382 Hermana Cirlcle
8135 Capwell Drive
1015'S. Placentia Ave.
258 Kinney Drive

375 Alabama St. Suite #100
251 Michelle Court

4509 Via La Paz

306 Mathew Street

3826 Depot Road

4104 South B Street

133 Tanforan Avenue
2055 Williams Street
17730 McLaughlin Court
1512 Silica Avenue

947 Washington Avenue

799 Thornton Street
14450 Doolittle Drive

4970 Peabody Road

448 Queens Lane

5560 Boscell Common

14548 Charmeran Ave.

2830 Barrett Avenue

44255 0ld Warm Springs Bivd
215 Fourier Avenue

2880 Lakeside Drive

1601 Las Plumas Avenue

745 Cesar Chavez

745 Cesar Chavez

502 Guiseppe Court, #5

210 South Sierra Ave., Ste 105
5658 Bragato Road

1022 Center Street

12340 Saratoga Sunnyvale Road
3826 Depot Road

802 Inyo Avenue

2880 Lakeside Drive

6503 Calaveras Road

2746 Scott BIvd.
42745 Boscell Road
4104 South B Street
802 Inyo Avenue
745 Cesar Chavez
745 Cesar Chavez

1001 S. 5th Street

11344 Coloma Rd., #745
3164 Gold Camp Drive, St. 200
8210 Demetre Avenue

51 Foley Street

1009 Terra Nova Blvd

17119 Placer Hills Road

251 Michelle Court

23785 Cabot Blvd., Suite 301
2090 Farallon Drive

21819 8th Street East

4517 Harlin Drive

350 Enterprise Place

1309 Laurelwood Road

Rancho Cordova
Rancho Cordova
Daly City
Sacramento
Daly City

San Ramon
San Leandro
Redwood City
Hayward
Stockton
Brisbane
Pacifica
Vallejo
Stockton

San Jose
Dublin
Hollister

Lake Forest
Oakland
Fullerton

San Jose

San Francisco
South San Francisco
Union City
Santa Clara
Havward
Stockton

San Bruno
San Leandro
Morgan Hill
Sacramento
San Carlos

San Leandro
San Leandro
Fairfield

San Jose
Fremont

San Jose
Perris
Fremont
Fremont
Santa Clara
San Jose

San Francisco
San Francisco
Roseville
Oakdale

San Carlos

San Carlos

Saratoga
Hayward
Newman
Santa Clara
Sunol

Santa Clara
Fremont
Stockton
Newman

San Francisco
San Francisco

San Jose

Gold River
Rancho Cordova
Sacramento
Santa Rosa
Pacifica
Meadow Vista
South San Francisco
Hayward

San Leandro
Sonoma
Sacramento
Tracy

Santa Clara

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

CA

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

95742
95670
94014
95828
94014
94583
94577
94063
94541
95205
94005
94044
94591
95213
95112
94568
95023
92630
94621
92831
95112
94110
94080
94587
95050
94545
95206
94066
94577
95037
95815
94070

94577
94577
94533
95112
94538
95124
92571
94538
94539
95054
95133
94124
94124
95678
95361
94070
94070

95070
94545
95360
95054
94586

95050

95206

95360

94124
94124

95112

Debbie Bovle

Joe Robertson
Cathleen Lagomarsino
Lorrie Tschannen
Mariejo Rios
Boris Nemirovsky
Arturo Ramirez
Jim Welshaar
Dee

Nick Woodv
Robert Lo
Kennedy Chan
Arnold Dizon
Dawn Kalua
Scott Slivka

Scott Mullins.

Leo Delgado
Mike Stammire
Vic Zamora
Andrew Bang
Veronica Ortiz
Veiko Horak
Lawrence Booth
Gilbert Delizo
Christian Cusella
Johnny Zanette
Paul Chavez

sam

Robert Sztuk
Lesa

Bert Johnson
David Signorello
Kasper Lui-delange
Carl Koos
Charles Elliott
Beth Parker
William J. Pfeiffer
Harmett Anand
Barbara Burns
Magaly Gutierrez
Charleen Smith-Lighthill

Cathy Kohatsu
Alexis Chavez
Channing Judkins
Channing Judkins
Patrick Burke
Suzanne Maire
Reza Zolfaghari
Gino Guidi

Tomo Galeb
Johnny Zanette
Joe Garcia
Cathy Kohatsu
Michael Garcia

Keith Trask
Stephen Saisi
Paul Chavez

Joe Garcia
Channing Judkins
Channing Judkins

Steve Schirado

Jami Areick

Joe Robertson
Lorrie Tschannen
John Hess
Kennedy Chan
Monya Logan
Lawrence Booth
Amy

Mike Dean
Zach Brandner
Fabian Robles

Craig Moore

925-455-1884
916-957-6018
650-755-9032
916-381-4523
650-994-9380
415-760-0190
510-499-6678
650-364-1204
510-468-4620
209-464-2548
415-252-8600
650-557-1238
510-331-6851
925-392-0134
408-808-8000
925-829-6000
831-630-9496
949-428-6333
510-632-0650
562-777-1009
408-434-6601
415-720-6224
650-871-8292
408-838-2391
408-298-6670
510-783-2960
209-944-9754
650-588-5678
510-483-0500
408-955-0292
916-570-1013
650-591-7118
510-342-4071
510-614-3500
510-670-1690
904-345-4529
408-436-8523
510-579-7382
408-210-3741
951-943-5393
510-651-4994
510-498-1171
408-984-1335
408-347-3400
415-824-8500
415-824-8500
916-773-1500
209-678-2161
650-802-9901
510-773-3352

408-257-4747
510-783-2960
209-862-2004
408-984-1335
408-442-4286

408-200-1720
510-438-6500
209-944-9754
209-862-2004
415-824-8500
415-824-8500

408-436-1207

916-933-0800
916-957-6018
916-381-4523
707-579-8694
650-557-1238
530-878-9055
650-871-8292
650-437-6000
510-962-9459
707-938-8481
916-379-9199
209-833-8228
408-727-5080

dboyle@3dtsi.com
josephrobertson@adt.com
cathy@asfelectric.net
lorriet@aircomech.com
mariejo.rios@agbayani.com
boris@alcorelectric.net
admin@aramelectric.com
jimw@atlas-pellizzari.com
dee@bhogalbros.com
garym@bockmonwoody.com
Christina.Gee@calpacificsystems.com
ke@pacific888.com
arnold.centuryelectric@gmail.com
dkalua@collinselectric.com

scott slivka@cei.com
pmullins@delmonteelectric.com
leodelgado@delgadoelectricinc.com
salessupport@digitalnetworksgroup.com
vicmzamora@ddesigncom.com
estimate@eidim.com
veronica@elco-electric.com
veiko.el.express@gmail.com
KarenL@fmbdbc.com
GilbertDelizo.GED@gmail.com
ccusella@gls-ing.net
iohnnv@gbavinc.com
sales@goldenbavfence.com
sam@grandelec.com
Amy@bowenelectric.com
lesa@ibarraws.com
rmonaghan@ies-hvac.com
david@im-electric.com
kasper.luidelange@jci.com
iwallace@marinam.com
charleselliott@emcor.net
bethp@norleegroup.com
bill@pfeifferelectric.com
shcalifornia@vahoo.com
sanprielec.barbara@vahoo.com
mgutierrez@silver-creek.net
charleen@smithandsonselectric.com
info@syserco.com
ckohatsu@swinerton.com
alexis.chavez@therma.com
channing@usgd.com
channing@usgd.com
Pat@vdbelectric.com

uzanr ilkis triccompany.com
reza@zolman.com

respinoza@zone4contruction.com

lee@galebpaving.com
johnny@gbayinc.com
janet@joeslc.com
ckohatsu@swinerton.com
msg@trivallyx.com

keith@aaafenceco.com
stephen@dryco.com
sales@goldenbayfence.com
janet@joeslc.com
channing@usgd.com
channing@usgd.com

steve@futurefg.org

josephrobertson@adt.com
lorriet@aircomech.com
befp@sbcglobal.net
ke@pacific888.com
monya@dumorfiresystems.com
KarenL@fmbdbc.com
amy.ingram@ingramfire.com
mdean@murraycompany.com
zachb@petersonmechanical.com

b eprotection.com

radams@rcmfire.com
craigm@hellwigmechanical.com

1000000172
1000586138
1000025644
1000003442
1000012612
1000002428
1000000489
1000000068

1000002789
1000004768
1000004756

1000000184
1000003692
1000000268
1000000229
1000001928

1000015744
1000000819

1000002926

1000000720
1000003151
1000011864
1000009150
1000000166

1000003083
1000000582
1000000785
1000000362
1000007024
1000002864
1000000480
1000010773
100000296
1000049547
1000000279

1000009143

1000000487

100000296

10000002526

1000000720

1000586138
1000003442
1000045613

1000008261

1000006192
1000005760

c10
c10
c10
c10
c10
c10
c10
c10
c10
c10
c10
c10
c10
c10
c10
c10
c10
c10
c10
c10
c10
c10
c10
c10
c10
c10
c10
c10
c10
c10
c10
c10
c10
c10
c10
c10
c10
c10
c10
c10
c10
c10
c10
c10
c10
c10
c10

c10
c10

c12
c12

c12

c13

Cc15

C16

C16
C16
C16
Cc16
C16
Cc16
C16
C16
C16
Cc16
C16

757157
1065604
720540/381065
311454
650472
801921
978810
375862
944775
588308
924244
830908
918843
115427
174637
161955
862898
822511
785247
824410
826975
979105
142219
962070
466869
451401
664905
948360
384915
974468
646794
820909
22445
416198
611215
458315
197773
786358
828272
855259
137138
483939
92
1027316
628422
628422
627898
900558
540399
797500

325912
451401
853867
92
541927

522762
540379
664905
853867
628422
628422

780029

887999
1065604
311454
731222
830908
722228
142219
985475
162382
17186
847133
793205
616780

Electrical
Electrical
Electrical
Electrical
Electrical
Electrical
Electrical
Electrical
Electrical
Electrical
Electrical
Electrical
Electrical
Electrical
Electrical
Electrical
Electrical
Electrical
Electrical
Electrical
Electrical
Electrical
Electrical
Electrical
Electrical
Electrical
Electrical
Electrical
Electrical
Electrical
Electrical
Electrical
Electrical
Electrical
Electrical
Electrical
Electrical
Electrical
Electrical
Electrical
Electrical
Electrical
Electrical
Electrical
Electrical
Electrical
Electrical
Electrical
Electrical
Electrical

Earthwork & Paving
Earthwork & Paving
Earthwork & Paving
Earthwork & Paving
Earthwork & Paving

Fencing
Fencing
Fencing
Fencing
Fencing
Fencing

Flooring

Fire Protection
Fire Protection
Fire Protection
Fire Protection
Fire Protection
Fire Protection
Fire Protection
Fire Protection
Fire Protection
Fire Protection
Fire Protection
Fire Protection
Fire Protection


mailto:josephrobertson@adt.com
mailto:jimw@atlas-pellizzari.com
mailto:dee@bhogalbros.com
mailto:arnold.centuryelectric@gmail.com
mailto:estimate@eidim.com
mailto:veronica@elco-electric.com
mailto:GilbertDelizo.GED@gmail.com
mailto:ccusella@gls-ing.net
mailto:johnny@gbayinc.com
mailto:lesa@ibarraws.com
mailto:kasper.luidelange@jci.com
mailto:charleselliott@emcor.net
mailto:bethp@norleegroup.com
mailto:mgutierrez@silver-creek.net
mailto:ckohatsu@swinerton.com
mailto:alexis.chavez@therma.com
mailto:channing@usgd.com
mailto:channing@usgd.com
mailto:suzanne@wilkinsonelectriccompany.com
mailto:respinoza@zone4contruction.com
mailto:johnny@gbayinc.com
mailto:janet@joeslc.com
mailto:ckohatsu@swinerton.com
mailto:msg@trivallyx.com
mailto:keith@aaafenceco.com
mailto:stephen@dryco.com
mailto:janet@joeslc.com
mailto:channing@usgd.com
mailto:channing@usgd.com
mailto:steve@futurefg.org
mailto:accounting@aafiresystemsinc.com
mailto:josephrobertson@adt.com
mailto:zachb@petersonmechanical.com
mailto:fabian@presidentialfireprotection.com

Swinerton Builders 2880 Lakeside Drive Santa Clara CA 95054 Cathy Kohatsu 408-984-1335  ckohatsu@swinerton.com 100000296 C16 92 Fire Protection
Thomas Plumbing, Inc. 16305-A Vineyard Blvd. Morgan Hill CA 95037 David Kern 408-778-4340 thomasplumbing2150@gmail.com C16 356040 Fire Protection
Walschon Fire Protection 2178 Rheem Drive, Suite A Pleasanton CA 94588 Mantava Roberts 650-594-1588 mantava@walschon.com 1000001040 C16 568438 Fire Protection


mailto:ckohatsu@swinerton.com
mailto:thomasplumbing2150@gmail.com

C-17 Glazing Contractor
Best Contracting Service
United CA Access & Security
United CA Glass & Door

C-20 Warm-/
Airco Mechanical

Agbayani Construction

Aire Sheet Metal

Axis Mechanical

Bav Citv Mechanical

Bell Products

Ciari Plumbing

Cal Pacific Systems

Div 15 Tech, Inc.

Dowdle & Sons Mechanical
Environmental Systems, Inc.
Foothill AC & Heating

Frank M. Booth

HVAC Service Heating & AC
Indoor Environmental Service
Johnson Controls, Inc.
Marina Mechanical

Mesa Energy Systems, Inc.
Michael Venosta Plumbing
Monarch Mechanical
Murray Plumbing & Heating
0. C. McDonald Co., Inc.
Peterson Mechanical, Inc.
Rav Hellwig Mechanical

S & H Construction, Inc.
Silver Creek Industries

Swinerton Builders
Therma LLC

Thomas Plumbing, Inc.
Trahan Mechanical
Western Allied Mechanical
Zone 4 Construction, Inc.

C - 21 Building Moving/Demolition Contractor

Coastwide Environmental Technologies, Inc.
D-Line Constructors

Joes Landscape & Concrete

McGuire & Hester

Rodan Builders

Swinerton Builders

C- 22 Asbestos Abatement Contractor
Coastwide Environmental Technologies, Inc.

C- 23 Ornamental Metal Contractor
Frank M. Booth

Golden Bay Fence Plus Ironworks
Swinerton Builders

C-27 Landscaping Contractor
D-Line Constructors.
McGuire & Hester

Robert A. Bothman Construction
Silver Creek Industries
Zolman Construction

C - 28 Lock and Security Equipment Contractor

ADT Commercial LLC

C-29 Masonry Contractor
Swinerton Builders.

C - 31 Construction Zone Traffic Control Contractor

Collins Electrical
Golden Bay Construction, Inc.
McGuire & Hester

C-32 Parking and Highway Improvement Contractor

C-33 Painting and Decorating Contractor
Athens Painting & commercial Coatings, Inc.
Color New Co.

EIDIM Group, Inc. dba EIDIM AV Technology
Fix Painting Company

19027 S. Hamilton Ave
745 Cesar Chavez
745 Cesar Chavez

r Heating, Ventilating and Air-Conditioning Contractor

8210 Demetre Avenue
88 Dixon Court

1973 East Bavshore Road
2474 De La Cruz Bivd
4124 Lakeside Drive

P.O. Box 396

1054 Elm Street

3785 Bayshore Blvd
3400 LaGrande Blvd.

100 Tower Road

3353 De La Cruz Blvd
17419 Farley Road West
251 Michelle Court

2490 Arnold Industrial Way, Ste. |
1512 Silica Avenue

799 Thornton Street
14450 Doolittle Drive
8505 Church Street, Ste. 13
5199 Fulton Drive, Suite D
2090 Farallon Drive

1150 W. San Carlos St.
21819 8th Street East
1309 Laurelwood Road
5560 Boscell Common
2830 Barrett Avenue
2880 Lakeside Drive

1601 Las Plumas Avenue
16305-A Vineyard Bivd.
P.0. Box 10462

1180 O'Brien Drive

1022 Center Street

170 Second Street
499 Embarcadero Ofc 8

802 Inyo Avenue

2810 Harbor Bay Parkway
3486 Investment BIvd.. Suite B
2880 Lakeside Drive

170 Second Street

251 Michelle Court
4104 South B Street
2880 Lakeside Drive

499 Embarcadero Ofc 8
2810 Harbor Bay Parkway

2690 Scott Boulevard
2830 Barrett Avenue
565B Bragato Road

3164 Gold Camp Drive, St. 200

2880 Lakeside Drive

3412 Metro Drive
3826 Depot Road
2810 Harbor Bay Parkway

4291 Suzanna Drive
22855 Califa Street
1015 S. Placentia Ave.
23003 Ventura Blvd.

Gardena
San Francisco
San Francisco

Sacramento

Daly City
Redwood City
Santa Clara
Richmond

Napa

San Jose
Brisbane
Sacramento
American Canyon
Santa Clara

Los Gatos

South San Francisco
Concord

Sacramento

San Leandro
San Leandro
Gilroy
Fairfield

San Leandro
San Jose
Sonoma
Santa Clara
Fremont
Perris

Santa Clara
san Jose
Morgan Hill
San Rafael
Menlo Park
san Carlos

Watsonville
Oakland
Newman
Alameda
Hayward
Santa Clara

Watsonville

South San Francisco
Stockton
Santa Clara

Oakland
Alameda

Santa Clara
Perris
San Carlos

Rancho Cordova

Santa Clara

Stockton
Hayward
Alameda

Pittsburg
Woodland Hills
Fullerton
Woodland Hills

CA
CA
CA

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

CA

CA

CA

CA
CA

CA
CA
CA

CA

CA

CA
CA
CA

CA
CA
CA
CA

90248
94124
94124

95828
94014
94063
95050
94806
94559
95126
94005
95823
94503
95054
95030
94080
94520

95815

94577
94577
95020
94534
94577
95126
95476
95054
94538
92571
95054
95133
95037
94912
94025
94070

95076
94606
95360
94501
94545
95054

95076

94080
95206
95054

94606
94501

95050
92571
94070

95670

95054

95213
94545
94501

94565
91367
92831
91364

Janette Luna
Channing Judkins
Channing Judkins

Lorrie Tschannen
Mariejo Rios
Bobby Bramlett
Mike Herrera
Crvstal Rougeau
Paul Irwin

Alena Hernandez
Robert Lo

Nancy Briant
Shelley Dowdle
Donna Nyblom
Steve Davies
Lawrence Booth
Alberto Mendez
Bert Johnson
Kasper Lui-delange
Carl Koos
Charles Elliott
Kelly Venosta
Jenise Miller
Mike Dean

Heidi Dunn

Zach Brandner
Craig Moore
Harmett Anand
Magaly Gutierrez
Cathy Kohatsu
Alexis Chavez
David Kern
Patrick Trahan
Dawn Hahn
Gino Guidi

Brittany Seeley
Josue Prada
Joe Garcia
Mabel Cater
Dan Oliver
Cathy Kohatsu

Brittany Seeley

Lawrence Booth
Paul Chavez
Cathy Kohatsu

Josue Prada
Mabel Cater

Brian. Bothman
Magaly Gutierrez
Reza Zolfaghari

Joe Robertson

Cathy Kohatsu

Dawn Kalua
Johnny Zanette
Mabel Cater

Athena Kouloulias
Louis Loizu
Andrew Bang
Andreas / Dimitar

310-328-6969
415-824-8500
415-824-8500

916-381-4523
650-994-9380
650-364-8081
408-573-7400
510-275-2309
707-255-1811
408-296-6010
415-252-8600
916-853-1660
707-224-6968
408-980-1711
408-395-2500
650-871-8292
925-318-4795
916-570-1013
510-342-4071
510-614-3500
510-670-1690
408-842-4004
707-374-4900
510-962-9459
408-295-2182
707-938-8481
408-727-5080
510-579-7382
951-943-5393
408-984-1335
408-347-3400
408-778-4340
415-457-5541
650-326-0750
510-773-3352

831-761-5511
510-251-6400
209-862-2004
510-632-7676
650-508-1700
408-984-1335

831-761-5511

650-871-8292
209-944-9754
408-984-1335

510-251-6400
510-632-7676

408-279-2277
951-943-5393
650-802-9901

916-957-6018

408-984-1335

925-392-0134
510-783-2960
510-632-7676

925-232-4446
818-884-0856
562-777-1009
818-225-0633

estimating@bestcontracting.com
channing@usgd.com
channing@usgd.com

lorriet@aircomech.com
mariejo.rios@agbayani.com
bob@airesm.com
mikeh@axismechanicalinc.com
crystal@bavcitymech.com
cclark@bellproducts.com
alena@ciariplumbing.com
Christina.Gee@calpacificsystems.com
nancyb@div15Stech.com
Shelley@dowdleandsonsmech.com
dnvblom@esite.net
steve@foothillac.com
KarenL@fmbdbc.com
steve@hvacserviceinc.net
rmonaghan@ies-hvac.com
kasper.luidelange@jci.com
iwallace@marinam.com
charleselliott@emcor.net

imbing.com

1000000563

1000003442
1000012612
1000000307
1000021498
1000007529
1000000656
1000003021
1000004768
1000009841
1000000606
1000001175
1000000433
1000000819
1000012403

1000000166

1000000582

100003899:

ienise@monarchmech.com
mdean@murraycompany.com
bids@ocmcdonald.com
zachb@petersonmechanical.com
craigm@hellwigmechanical.com
shcalifornia@vahoo.com
mgutierrez@silver-creek.net
ckohatsu@swinerton.com
alexis.chavez@therma.com
thomasplumbing2150@gmail.com
patrick@trahaninc.com
dhahn@westernallied.com

respinoza@zone4contruction.com

brittany@coastwide.net
tony@dlineconstructors.com
janet@joeslc.com
estimating@mcguireandhester.com
mlacues@rodanbuilders.com

ckohatsu@swinerton.com

brittany@coastwide.net

KarenL@fmbdbc.com
sales@goldenbayfence.com

ckohatsu@swinerton.com

tony@dlineconstructors.com
estimating@mcguireandhester.com
bbothman@bothman.com
prequal@bothman.com
mgutierrez@silver-creek.net

reza@zolman.com

josephrobertson@adt.com

ckohatsu@swinerton.com

dkalua@collinselectric.com
iohnny@gbavinc.com
estimating@mcguireandhester.com

athenspainting @comcast.net
colornewco@yahoo.com
estimate@eidim.com

aloizu@hotmail.com

1000006144
1000008261
1000002885

1000005760
1000000362
1000002864
100000296
10000049547

1000006155
1000002007

1000007891
1000000033

1000003240
100000296

1000000819
1000000720
100000296

1000007891
1000000033

1000000846
1000002864
1000009143

1000586138

100000296

1000000184

1000000033

7
c17
7

c20
c20
c20
c20
c20
c20
c20
c20
c20
c20
c20
c20
c20
c20
c20
c20
c20
c20
c20
c20
c20
c20
c20
c20
c20
c20
c20
c20
c20
c20
c20
c20

c21
c21
c21
c21
c21
c21

c22

c23
c23
c23

c28

€29

€31
1
€31

€33
€33,B

€33

€33

456263
628422
628422

311454
650472
271264
974024
645126
171534
828351
924244
828203
542743
422478
363862
142219
964602
646794
22445
416198
611215
969247
736565
162382
177271
17186
616780
786358
855259
92
1027316
356040
774154
826782
797500

523560
944284
853867
95879
858119
92

523560

142219
664905
92

944284
95879

440332
855259
540399

1065604

92

115427
451401
95879

1007231
818650
824410
467787

Glazing
Glazing
Glazing

Bldg. Mover & Demo
Bldg. Mover & Demo
Bldg. Mover & Demo
Bldg. Mover & Demo
Bldz. Mover & Demo
Bldg. Mover & Demo

Asbestos

Ornamental Metal
Ornamental Metal
Ornamental Metal

Landscaping
Landscaping

Landscaping
Landscaping
Landscaping

Lock & Security

Masonry

Const. Zone TCC
Const. Zone TCC
Const. Zone TCC

Painting
Painting
Painting
Painting


mailto:estimating@bestcontracting.com
mailto:channing@usgd.com
mailto:channing@usgd.com
mailto:kasper.luidelange@jci.com
mailto:charleselliott@emcor.net
mailto:kelly@michaelvenostaplumbing.com
mailto:zachb@petersonmechanical.com
mailto:mgutierrez@silver-creek.net
mailto:ckohatsu@swinerton.com
mailto:alexis.chavez@therma.com
mailto:thomasplumbing2150@gmail.com
mailto:respinoza@zone4contruction.com
mailto:brittany@coastwide.net
mailto:janet@joeslc.com
mailto:ckohatsu@swinerton.com
mailto:brittany@coastwide.net
mailto:ckohatsu@swinerton.com
mailto:bbothman@bothman.com/prequal@bothman.com
mailto:bbothman@bothman.com/prequal@bothman.com
mailto:mgutierrez@silver-creek.net
mailto:josephrobertson@adt.com
mailto:ckohatsu@swinerton.com
mailto:johnny@gbayinc.com
mailto:colornewco@yahoo.com
mailto:estimate@eidim.com
mailto:aloizu@hotmail.com

H. B. Restoration, Inc.
Primal Paint, Inc.

Selway Construction, Inc.

Swinerton Builders

VLA Construction Inc.
Western Roofing Service
Yoda Painting,, Inc.

5907 26th Street

117 Bernal Road

728 Charcot Avenue

2880 Lakeside Drive

22815 Ventura Blvd. #157
15002 Wicks Blvd.

799 Fletcher Lane, Suite 101

Rio Linda

San Jose

San Jose

Santa Clara
Woodland Hills
San Leandro
Hayward

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

95673
95119
95131
95054
91364
94577
94544

Dimitrios Rozakis
Cesar Arroyo
Peter Hawkins
Cathy Kohatsu
Veroniaue Loizu
Rick Padfield
Mike Takar

916-879-7936
408-373-9822
408-382-9841
408-984-1335
818-225-1800
415-716-7488
415-375-1611

hbr.inc.17@gmail.com
alvaro@primal-paint.com
peter@selwayconstruction.com
ckohatsu@swinerton.com
VLAinc@hotmail.com
rpadfield@westroof.com
yodapainting@gmail.com

100000296

€33
3
€33
33
3
3
€33

1034975
1080977
1056018
92
1040399
180533
1050095

Painting
Painting
Painting
Painting
Painting
Painting
Painting


mailto:hbr.inc.17@gmail.com
mailto:alvaro@primal-paint.com
mailto:peter@selwayconstruction.com
mailto:ckohatsu@swinerton.com
mailto:VLAinc@hotmail.com
mailto:rpadfield@westroof.com
mailto:yodapainting@gmail.com

C-34 Pipeline Contractor
Airco Mechanical

Murray Plumbing & Heating
Peterson Mechanical, Inc.
Thomas Plumbing, Inc.

€ 35 Lathing and Plastering Contractor
Swinerton Builders

C - 36 Plumbing Contractor
Airco Mechanical

Agbayani Construction

Bav Citv Mechanical

Bell Products

Ciari Plumbing

Cal Pacific Systems
Cal-Pacific Construction, Inc.
Dinelli Plumbing

Dowdle & Sons Mechanical
Environmental Systems, Inc.
Frank M. Booth

Grand Electric Construction

Indoor Environmental Service
Johnson Controls, Inc.
Marina Mechanical

Mesa Energy Systems, Inc.
Michael Venosta Plumbing
Murray Plumbing & Heating
0. C. McDonald Co.., Inc.
Peterson Mechanical, Inc.
Rav Hellwig Mechanical
Silver Creek Industries
Therma LLC

Thomas Plumbing, Inc.
Western Allied Mechanical

C - 38 Refrigeration Contractor
Airco Mechanical
Environmental Svstems, Inc.
Frank M. Booth

Indoor Environmental Service
Johnson Controls, Inc.
Marina Mechanical

Mesa Energy Systems, Inc.
Silver Creek Industries
Swinerton Builders

Therma LLC

C -39 Roofing Contractor

Best Contracting Service

Southwest Construction & Property Mgmt
SW Allen Construction Inc

Western Roofing Service

Swinerton Builders

Zolman Construction

C - 42 Sanitation System Contractor
Airco Mechanical

Frank M. Booth

Murray Plumbing & Heating

0. C. McDonald Co., Inc.

Peterson Mechanical, Inc.

Swinerton Builders

C-43 Sheet Metal Contractor
Airco Mechanical

Aire Sheet Metal

Bay Citv Mechanical

Bell Products

Best Contracting Service
Environmental Systems, Inc.
Foothill AC & Heating

Frank M. Booth

HVAC Service Heating & AC
Indoor Environmental Service
Marina Mechanical

Michael Venosta Plumbing (MVP)
Monarch Mechanical

0. C. McDonald Co., Inc.
Peterson Mechanical, Inc.

Ray Hellwig Mechanical
Trahan Mechanical

8210 Demetre Avenue
2090 Farallon Drive
21819 8th Street East
16305-A Vineyard Bivd.

2880 Lakeside Drive

8210 Demetre Avenue
88 Dixon Court

4124 Lakeside Drive
P.0. Box 396

1054 Elm Street

3785 Bayshore Blvd
1009 Terra Nova Blvd
1160 Chess Drive, Suite 5
100 Tower Road

3353 De La Cruz Blvd
251 Michelle Court
133 Tanforan Avenue

1512 Silica Avenue

799 Thornton Street
14450 Doolittle Drive
8505 Church Street, Ste. 13
2090 Farallon Drive
1150 W. San Carlos St.
21819 8th Street East
1309 Laurelwood Road
2830 Barrett Avenue
1601 Las Plumas Avenue
16305-A Vineyard Blvd.
1180 O'Brien Drive

8210 Demetre Avenue
3353 De La Cruz Blvd
251 Michelle Court

1512 Silica Avenue

799 Thornton Street
14450 Doolittle Drive
2830 Barrett Avenue
2880 Lakeside Drive
1601 Las Plumas Avenue

19027 S. Hamilton Ave
1213 San Mateo Avenue
4777 Auburn Blvd. Suite 100
15002 Wicks Blvd.

2880 Lakeside Drive

565B Bragato Road

8210 Demetre Avenue
251 Michelle Court
2090 Farallon Drive
1150 W. San Carlos St.
21819 8th Street East

2880 Lakeside Drive

8210 Demetre Avenue

1973 East Bayshore Road
4124 Lakeside Drive

P.0. Box 396

19027 S. Hamilton Ave
3353 De La Cruz Blvd

17419 Farley Road West
251 Michelle Court

2490 Arnold Industrial Wav, Ste. |
1512 Silica Avenue

799 Thornton Street

8505 Church Street, Suite 13
5199 Fulton Drive, Suite D
1150 W. San Carlos St.
21819 8th Street East

1309 Laurelwood Road

P.0. Box 10462

Sacramento
San Leandro
Sonoma

Morgan Hill

Santa Clara

Sacramento

Daly City
Richmond

Napa

San Jose
Brisbane

Pacifica

Foster City
American Canyon
Santa Clara
South San Francisco
San Bruno

Sacramento

San Leandro
San Leandro
Gilroy

San Leandro
San Jose
Sonoma
Santa Clara
Perris

san Jose
Morgan Hill
Menlo Park

Sacramento
Santa Clara
South San Francisco

Sacramento

San Leandro
San Leandro
Perris

Santa Clara
San Jose

Gardena
San Bruno
Sacramento
San Leandro
Santa Clara
San Carlos

Sacramento

South San Francisco
San Leandro

San Jose

Sonoma

Santa Clara

Sacramento
Redwood City
Richmond
Napa
Gardena
Santa Clara
Los Gatos
South San Francisco
Concord
Sacramento
San Leandro
Gilroy
Fairfield

San Jose
Sonoma
Santa Clara
San Rafael

CA
CA
CA
CA

CA

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

CA

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

CA
CA
CA

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

95828
94577
95476
95037

95054

95828
94014
94806
94559
95126
94005
94044
94404
94503
95054
94080
94066

95815

94577
94577
95020
94577
95126
95476
95054
92571
95133
95037
94025

95828
95054
94080

95815

94577
94577
92571
95054
95133

90248
94066
95841
94577
95054
94070

95828
94080
94577
95126
95476

95054

95828

Lorrie Tschannen
Mike Dean

Zach Brandner
David Kern

Cathy Kohatsu

Lorrie Tschannen
Mariejo Rios
Crystal Rougeau
Paul Irwin

Alena Hernandez
Robert Lo
Kennedy Chan
John Dinelli
Shellev Dowdle
Donna Nyblom
Lawrence Booth
Sam

Bert Johnson
Kasper Lui-delange
Carl Koos
Charles Elliott
Kelly Venosta
Mike Dean

Heidi Dunn

Zach Brandner
Craig Moore
Magaly Gutierrez
Alexis Chavez
David Kern
Dawn Hahn

Lorrie Tschannen
Donna Nvblom
Lawrence Booth

Bert Johnson
Kasper Lui-delange
Carl Koos

Charles Elliott
Magaly Gutierrez
Cathy Kohatsu
Alexis Chavez

Janette Luna

savannah Souza
Rick Padfield
Cathy Kohatsu
Reza Zolfaghari

Lorrie Tschannen
Lawrence Booth
Mike Dean

Heidi Dunn

Zach Brandner

Cathy Kohatsu

Lorrie Tschannen
Bobby Bramlett
Crystal Rougeau
Paul Irwin
Janette Luna
Donna Nyblom
Steve Davies
Lawrence Booth
Alberto Mendez
Bert Johnson
Carl Koos
Michael Venosta
Jenise Miller
Heidi Dunn

Zach Brandner
Craig Moore
Patrick Trahan

916-381-4523
510-962-9459
707-938-8481
408-778-4340

408-984-1335

916-381-4523
650-994-9380
510-275-2309
707-255-1811
408-296-6010
415-252-8600
650-557-1238
650-372-9456
707-224-6968
408-980-1711
650-871-8292
650-588-5678

916-570-1013
510-342-4071
510-614-3500
510-670-1690
408-842-4004
510-962-9459
408-295-2182
707-938-8481
408-727-5080
951-943-5393
408-347-3400
408-778-4340
650-326-0750

916-381-4523
408-980-1711
650-871-8292

916-570-1013
510-342-4071
510-614-3500
510-670-1690
951-943-5393
408-984-1335
408-347-3400

310-328-6969
650-877-0717
916-344-2098
415-716-7488
408-984-1335
650-802-9901

916-381-4523
650-871-8292
510-962-9459
408-295-2182
707-938-8481
408-984-1335

916-381-4523
650-364-8081
510-275-2309
707-255-1811
310-328-6969
408-980-1711
408-395-2500
650-871-8292
925-318-4795
916-570-1013
510-614-3500
408-842-4004
707-374-4900
408-295-2182
707-938-8481
408-727-5080
415-457-5541

lorriet@aircomech.com 1000003442
mdean@murraycompany.com 1000008261
zachb@petersonmechanical.com
thomasplumbing2150@gmail.com
ckohatsu@swinerton.com 100000296
lorriet@aircomech.com 1000003442
mariejo.rios@agbayani.com 1000012612
crystal@bavcitymech.com 1000007529
cclark@bellproducts.com 1000000656
alena@ciariplumbing.com 1000003021
Christina.Gee@calpacificsystems.com 1000004768
ke@pacific888.com 1000004756
Maliad@dinelliplumbing.com 1000000999
Shellev@dowdleandsonsmech.com 1000000606
dnyblom@esite.net 1000001175
KarenL@fmbdbc.com 1000000819
sam@grandelec.com 1000003151
bjohnson@ies-hvac.com,

rmonaghan@ies-hvac.com 1000000166
kasper.luidelange@ijci.com

iwallace@marinam.com 1000000582
charleselliott@emcor.net
kelly@michaelvenostaplumbing.com 1000038998
mdean@murraycompany.com 1000008261
bids@ocmcdonald.com 1000002885
zachb@petersonmechanical.com
craiam@hellwiamechanical.com 1000005760
mgutierrez@silver-creek.net 1000002864
alexis.chavez@therma.com 1000049547
thomasplumbing2150@gmail.com
dhahn@westernallied.com 1000002007
lorriet@aircomech.com 1000003442
dnvblom@esite.net 1000001175
KarenL@fmbdbc.com 1000000819
bjohnson@ies-hvac.com,

rmonaghan@ies-hvac.com 1000000166
kasper.luidelange@jci.com

iwallace@marinam.com 1000000582
charleselliott@emcor.net

mgutierrez@silver-creek.net 1000002864
ckohatsu@swinerton.com 100000296
alexis.chavez@therma.com 10000049547
estimating@bestcontracting.com 1000000563
iteencon@sbcglobal.net 1000008460
ssouza@swaci.com 1000001030
rpadfield@westroof.com

ckohatsu@swinerton.com 100000296
reza@zolman.com 1000009143
lorriet@aircomech.com 1000003442
KarenL@fmbdbc.com 1000000819
mdean@murraycompany.com 1000008261
bids@ocmcdonald.com 1000002885
zachb@petersonmechanical.com
ckohatsu@swinerton.com 100000296
lorriet@aircomech.com 1000003442
bob@airesm.com 1000000307
crystal@baycitymech.com 1000007529
cclark@bellproducts.com 1000000656
estimating@bestcontracting.com 1000000563
dnyblom@esite.net 1000001175
steve@foothillac.com 1000000433
KarenL@fmbdbc.com 1000000819
steve@hvacserviceinc.net 1000012403
rmonaghan@ies-hvac.com 1000000166
iwallace@marinam.com 1000000582
kelly@micl i m
ienise@monarchmech.com 1000006144
bids@ocmcdonald.com 1000002885
zachb@petersonmechanical.com
craigm@hellwiamechanical.com 1000005760
patrick@trahaninc.com 1000006155

34
c34
c34
34

c38
c38
c38

c38

c38
C38
C38
C38
c38
c38

C39
C39
c39
c39
C39
C39

ca3
ca3
ca3
ca3
ca3
ca3
ca3
ca3
ca3
ca3
ca3
c38
ca3
ca3
ca3
ca3
ca3

311454
162382
17186

356040

92

311454
650472
645126
171534
828351
924244
830908
801472
542743
422478
142219
948360

646794
22445
416198
611215
969247
162382
177271
17186
616780
855259
1027316
356040
826782

311454
422478
142219

646794
22445
416198
611215
855259
92
1027316

456263
751467
646849
180533

540399

311454
142219
162382
177271
17186

92

311454
271264
645126
171534
456263
422478
363862
142219
964602

616780
774154

Pipeline
Pipeline
Pipeline
Pipeline

Lath & Plaster

Plumbing
Plumbing
Plumbing
Plumbing
Plumbing
Plumbing
Plumbing
Plumbing
Plumbing
Plumbing
Plumbing
Plumbing

Plumbing
Plumbing
Plumbing
Plumbing
Plumbing
Plumbing
Plumbing
Plumbing
Plumbing
Plumbing
Plumbing
Plumbing
Plumbing

Refrigeration
Refrigeration
Refrigeration

Refrigeration
Refrigeration
Refrigeration
Refrigeration
Refrigeration
Refrigeration
Refrigeration

Roofing
Roofing
Roofing
Roofing
Roofing
Roofing

Sanitation Sys.
Sanitation Sys.
Sanitation Sys.
Sanitation Sys.
Sanitation Sys.
Sanitation Sys.

Sheet Metal
Sheet Metal
Sheet Metal
Sheet Metal
Sheet Metal
Sheet Metal
Sheet Metal
Sheet Metal
Sheet Metal
Sheet Metal
Sheet Metal
Refrigeration
Sheet Metal
Sheet Metal
Sheet Metal
Sheet Metal
Sheet Metal


mailto:zachb@petersonmechanical.com
mailto:thomasplumbing2150@gmail.com
mailto:ckohatsu@swinerton.com
mailto:kasper.luidelange@jci.com
mailto:charleselliott@emcor.net
mailto:kelly@michaelvenostaplumbing.com
mailto:zachb@petersonmechanical.com
mailto:mgutierrez@silver-creek.net
mailto:alexis.chavez@therma.com
mailto:thomasplumbing2150@gmail.com
mailto:kasper.luidelange@jci.com
mailto:charleselliott@emcor.net
mailto:mgutierrez@silver-creek.net
mailto:ckohatsu@swinerton.com
mailto:alexis.chavez@therma.com
mailto:estimating@bestcontracting.com
mailto:rpadfield@westroof.com
mailto:ckohatsu@swinerton.com
mailto:zachb@petersonmechanical.com
mailto:ckohatsu@swinerton.com
mailto:estimating@bestcontracting.com
mailto:zachb@petersonmechanical.com

Therma LLC

C - 45 Sign Contractor

C- 46 Solar Contractor
Cupertino Electric

Mesa Energy Systems, Inc.

Swinerton Builders

1601 Las Plumas Avenue

1132 N. 7th Street
14450 Doolittle Drive
2880 Lakeside Drive

San Jose

San Jose
San Leandro
Santa Clara

CA

CA
CA
CA

95133

95112
94577
95054

Alexis Chavez

Scott Slivka
Charles Elliott
Cathy Kohatsu

408-347-3400

408-808-8000
510-670-1690
408-984-1335

alexis.chavez@therma.com

scott slivka@cei.com
charleselliott@emcor.net
ckohatsu@swinerton.com

1000049547

1000003692

100000296

c43

Cc46
Cc46
c46

1027316

174637
611215
92

Sheet Metal

Solar
Solar
Solar


mailto:alexis.chavez@therma.com
mailto:charleselliott@emcor.net
mailto:ckohatsu@swinerton.com

C - 47 General Manufactured Housing Contractor

C - 50 Reinforcing Steel Contractor
Swinerton Builders

C- 51 Structural Steel Contractor
Swinerton Builders

C - 53 Swimming Pool Contractor

C - 54 Ceramic and Mosaic Tile Contractor

C- 55 Water Conditioning Contractor
Swinerton Builders

C - 57 Well Drilling Contractor

C- 60 Welding Contractor

C- 61 Limited Specialty

Airco Mechanical

Future Flooring Group dba C&S Flooring Systems, Inc.
Swinerton Builders

United CA Access & Security

United CA Glass & Door

D-12 Synthetic Products
Future Flooring Group dba C&S Flooring Systems, Inc.

Dag
Airco Mechanical

ASB Asbestos Cerification

Coastwide Environmental Technologies, Inc.
D-Line Constructors

Southwest Construction & Property Mgmt
Swenson & Associates

SW Allen Construction Inc

Swinerton Builders

HAZ Removal Ct
101 Builders, Inc.

Airco Mechanical

Casey Construction

D-Line Constructors

Duran & Venables

Interstate Grading & Paving
McGuire & Hester

Murray Plumbing & Heating
0.C. Jones & Sons, Inc.
Ranger Pipelines

Swinerton Builders

Tri Valley Excavating Co., Inc.

California Engineering
KFI Engineers

2880 Lakeside Drive

2880 Lakeside Drive

2880 Lakeside Drive

8210 Demetre Avenue
1001 S. 5th Street
2880 Lakeside Drive
745 Cesar Chavez

745 Cesar Chavez

1001 S. 5th Street

8210 Demetre Avenue

170 Second Street

499 Embarcadero Ofc 8
1213 San Mateo Avenue
581 Division Street, Suite A
4777 Auburn Blvd. Suite 100
2880 Lakeside Drive

10435 Monterey Road
8210 Demetre Avenue
619 Svlvan Way

499 Embarcadero Ofc 8
748SS. Hillview Drive
128 So. Maple Avenue
2810 Harbor Bay Parkway
2090 Farallon Drive
1520 Fourth Street
1790 Yosemite Ave
2880 Lakeside Drive
6503 Calaveras Road

670 County Road B

Santa Clara

Santa Clara

Santa Clara

Sacramento
San Jose
Santa Clara
San Francisco
San Francisco

San Jose

Sacramento

Watsonville
Oakland
San Bruno
Campbell
Sacramento
Santa Clara

Gilroy
Sacramento
Emerald Hills
Oakland
Milpitas
South San Francisco
Alameda

San Leandro
Berkeley

San Francisco
Santa Clara
Sunol

St. Paul

CA

CA

CA

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

CA

CA

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

MN

95054

95054

95054

95828
95112
95054
94124
94124

95112

95828

95076
94606
94066
95008
95841
95054

95020
95828
94062
94606
95035
94080
94501
94577
94710
94124
95054
94586

55113

Cathy Kohatsu

Cathy Kohatsu

Cathy Kohatsu

Lorrie Tschannen
Steve Schirado
Cathy Kohatsu
Channing Judkins
Channing Judkins

Steve Schirado

Lorrie Tschannen

Brittany Seeley
Josue Prada

Thomas Pond
Savannah Souza
Cathy Kohatsu

Antoinette Schreder
Lorrie Tschannen
Mel Casey

Josue Prada

Teri Nelson
Michael Pariani
Mabel Cater
Mike Dean

Greg Souder
Steven Kendall
Cathy Kohatsu
Michael Garcia

Randy Christenson

408-984-1335

408-984-1335

408-984-1335

916-381-4523
408-436-1207
408-984-1335
415-824-8500
415-824-8500

408-436-1207

916-381-4523

831-761-5511
510-251-6400
650-877-0717
408-866-7600
916-344-2098
408-984-1335

408-842-3355
916-381-4523
650-369-1876
510-251-6400
408-934-7300
650-952-7333
510-632-7676
510-962-9459
510-526-3424
415-822-3700
408-984-1335
408-442-4286

651-771-0880

ckohatsu@swinerton.com

ckohatsu@swinerton.com

ckohatsu@swinerton.com

lorriet@aircomech.com
steve@futurefg.org
ckohatsu@swinerton.com
channing@usgd.com

channing@usgd.com

steve@futurefg.org

lorriet@aircomech.com

brittany@coastwide.net
tony@dlineconstructors.com
itzencon@sbcglobal.net
tpond@swensonassociates.com
ssouza@swaci.com

ckohatsu@swinerton.com

antoinette@101buildersinc.com
lorriet@aircomech.com
caseyconstr@sbcglobal.net
tony@dlineconstructors.com
teri@dvpave.com
tina@igpinc.com
estimating@mcguireandhester.com
mdean@murraycompany.com
hfaria@ociones.com
estimating@rangerpipelines.com
ckohatsu@swinerton.com
msg@trivallyx.com

rpchristenson@kdi-eng.com

100000296

100000296

100000296

1000003442

100000296

1000003442

1000007891
1000008460
1000002450
1000001030
100000296

1000056917
1000003442
1000003162
1000007891
1000001404
1000000755
1000000033
1000008261
1000002320
1000003604
100000296

€50

51

€55

D44

AsSB
ASB
ASB
ASB
ASB
ASB

HAZ
HAZ
HAZ
HAZ
HAZ
HAZ
HAZ
HAZ
HAZ
HAZ
HAZ

92

92

92

311454
780029
92
628422
628422

780029

311454

523560
944284
751467
493666
646849
92

1037916
311454
798190
944284
375068
366020
95879
162382

417996

92
541927

33817

Reinforcing Steel

Structural Steel

Water Conditioning

Limited Specialty
Limited Specialty
Limited Specialty
Limited Specialty
Limited Specialty

Flooring

Asbestos
Asbestos
Asbestos
Asbestos
Asbestos
Asbestos

Hazardous Sub.
Hazardous Sub.
Hazardous Sub.
Hazardous Sub.
Hazardous Sub.
Hazardous Sub.
Hazardous Sub.
Hazardous Sub.
Hazardous Sub.
Hazardous Sub.
Hazardous Sub.
Hazardous Sub.

Engineering


mailto:ckohatsu@swinerton.com
mailto:ckohatsu@swinerton.com
mailto:ckohatsu@swinerton.com
mailto:steve@futurefg.org
mailto:ckohatsu@swinerton.com
mailto:channing@usgd.com
mailto:channing@usgd.com
mailto:steve@futurefg.org
mailto:brittany@coastwide.net
mailto:ckohatsu@swinerton.com
mailto:ckohatsu@swinerton.com
mailto:msg@trivallyx.com
mailto:rpchristenson@kdi-eng.com

